
Crusader Collegiate
Dates: Sep 16-17, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6908

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Wright State 284 283 286 853 -11
2 North Dakota State 290 294 274 858 -6

Valparaiso 291 282 285 858 -6
4 Butler 296 293 278 867 +3
5 Loyola-Chicago 286 293 289 868 +4
6 DePaul 292 298 289 879 +15
7 Purdue Fort Wayne 297 287 304 888 +24
8 IUPUI 298 302 296 896 +32
9 Western Carolina 307 306 285 898 +34
10 North Dakota 299 304 298 901 +37

Detroit Mercy 306 312 283 901 +37
Western Illinois 311 292 298 901 +37

13 Robert Morris 298 319 293 910 +46
Green Bay 302 310 298 910 +46

15 Bradley 319 303 298 920 +56
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6908

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Wright State 284 283 286 853 -11
T 2 Austin Schoonmaker 72 70 69 211 -5
T 6 Bryce Haney 71 73 69 213 -3
T 8 Mikkel Mathieson 69 67 78 214 -2
T 22 Tyler Goecke 72 73 74 219 +3
T 39 Cole Corder 74 75 74 223 +7

2 North Dakota State 290 294 274 858 -6
1 Van Holmgren 70 71 66 207 -9
T 16 Lucas Johnson 75 72 70 217 +1
T 19 Andrew Israelson 72 77 69 218 +2
T 19 Nate Deziel 73 76 69 218 +2
T 30 Brock Winter 76 75 70 221 +5

T 2 Valparaiso 291 282 285 858 -6
T 2 Garrett Willis 72 70 69 211 -5
T 2 Charlie Toman 71 69 71 211 -5
T 22 Caleb VanArragon 71 76 72 219 +3
T 39 Jack Juskow 77 73 73 223 +7
T 47 Drew Alexander 78 70 78 226 +10

4 Butler 296 293 278 867 +3
T 8 Michael Cascino 73 72 69 214 -2
T 11 Patrick Allgeier 71 75 69 215 -1
T 30 Michael Tanaka 78 75 68 221 +5
T 35 Luke Wells 75 75 72 222 +6
T 47 Raymond Sullivan 77 71 78 226 +10

5 Loyola-Chicago 286 293 289 868 +4
5 Devin Johnson 71 70 71 212 -4
T 8 Nate Vance 72 72 70 214 -2
T 14 Tyler Anderson 71 72 73 216 E
T 49 Timmy Crawford 72 80 75 227 +11
T 72 Ryan Magee 79 79 77 235 +19

6 DePaul 292 298 289 879 +15
T 16 Noah Kolar 75 71 71 217 +1
T 25 Stephen Sul 73 77 70 220 +4
T 25 Campbell Wolf 71 72 77 220 +4
T 51 Perry Chong 76 81 71 228 +12
T 58 Grant Boyson 73 78 78 229 +13

7 Purdue Fort Wayne 297 287 304 888 +24
T 11 Callahan Elzey 72 70 73 215 -1
T 35 Burke Pitz 70 75 77 222 +6
T 35 Eric Brinker 79 69 74 222 +6
T 58 Parker Deakyne 76 73 80 229 +13
T 80 Cody White 83 75 82 240 +24

8 IUPUI 298 302 296 896 +32
T 30 Nathan Cunningham 75 73 73 221 +5
T 42 Matthew Baxter 71 78 75 224 +8
T 62 Kyle Miller 76 79 76 231 +15
T 75 Johnny Hsu 76 88 72 236 +20
T 77 Enrico Rissi Miozzo 86 72 79 237 +21
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6908

3

9 Western Carolina 307 306 285 898 +34
T 19 Pierre Viallaneix 73 76 69 218 +2
T 45 Tyler Bussert 77 74 74 225 +9
T 51 Magnus Pedersen 79 78 71 228 +12
T 51 Tumi Kuld 79 78 71 228 +12
T 67 Quinton Metz 78 78 78 234 +18

10 North Dakota 299 304 298 901 +37
T 14 Jackson Davis 69 73 74 216 E
T 45 Patrick Traynor 75 78 72 225 +9
T 51 Ryan Riihinen 78 73 77 228 +12
T 84 Jackson Ward 84 82 75 241 +25
87 Cole Johnson 77 80 90 247 +31

T 10 Detroit Mercy 306 312 283 901 +37
T 16 Zack Tenerowicz 72 74 71 217 +1
T 22 Scott Sparks 77 73 69 219 +3
T 51 Anthony Occhiuto 77 83 68 228 +12
T 77 Brendan O'Rourke 80 82 75 237 +21
86 James Hill 83 83 80 246 +30

T 10 Western Illinois 311 292 298 901 +37
T 11 Kyle Irlbacker 73 71 71 215 -1
T 30 Cameron Karney 78 71 72 221 +5
T 62 Joe Burke 81 72 78 231 +15
T 72 Parker Govern 79 79 77 235 +19
T 84 Kolby Chupp 82 78 81 241 +25

13 Robert Morris 298 319 293 910 +46
T 49 Max Palmer 73 81 73 227 +11
T 51 Chase Miller 74 80 74 228 +12
T 67 Parker Johnson 82 77 75 234 +18
79 Cole Chase 74 81 83 238 +22
WD Kyle Grube 77 WD 71 WD +23

T 13 Green Bay 302 310 298 910 +46
T 25 George Kneiser 75 73 72 220 +4
T 51 Ben Gilles 77 78 73 228 +12
T 64 Brady Sarauer 75 79 78 232 +16
T 67 Austin Schnell 79 80 75 234 +18
T 67 Max Pasher 75 80 79 234 +18

15 Bradley 319 303 298 920 +56
T 30 Jalen Hodges 75 73 73 221 +5
T 60 Alex Ciaramitaro 79 76 75 230 +14
T 67 Josh Kirkham 80 77 77 234 +18
T 80 John Stillman 85 82 73 240 +24
88 Nick Armbrust 88 77 87 252 +36
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 6 Nik Gatmaytan DePaul 74 73 66 213 -3

T 25 Kasey Lilly Purdue FortWayne 73 71 76 220 +4
T 25 Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 76 71 73 220 +4
T 35 Michael Denner Butler 77 71 74 222 +6
T 39 Zach Walsh Loyola-Chicago 74 78 71 223 +7
T 42 Devin Trusty IUPUI 78 74 72 224 +8
T 42 Nate Arnold Wright State 77 71 76 224 +8
T 60 Ross Lazar Valparaiso 75 80 75 230 +14
T 64 Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 79 76 77 232 +16
66 Wyatt Spier Western Illinois 79 81 73 233 +17

T 72 Zach Caudill WesternCarolina 81 76 78 235 +19
T 75 Brett Seward Valparaiso 77 80 79 236 +20
T 80 Patrick Sicula Green Bay 86 75 79 240 +24
T 80 Logan Hess Robert Morris 77 86 77 240 +24
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Wright State 284 283 286 853 -11
2 North Dakota State 290 294 274 858 -6

Valparaiso 291 282 285 858 -6
4 Butler 296 293 278 867 +3
5 Loyola-Chicago 286 293 289 868 +4
6 DePaul 292 298 289 879 +15
7 Purdue Fort Wayne 297 287 304 888 +24
8 IUPUI 298 302 296 896 +32
9 Western Carolina 307 306 285 898 +34
10 North Dakota 299 304 298 901 +37

Detroit Mercy 306 312 283 901 +37
Western Illinois 311 292 298 901 +37

13 Robert Morris 298 319 293 910 +46
Green Bay 302 310 298 910 +46

15 Bradley 319 303 298 920 +56

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Van Holmgren North Dakota State 70 71 66 207 -9
2 Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 72 70 69 211 -5

Charlie Toman Valparaiso 71 69 71 211 -5
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 72 70 69 211 -5

5 Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 71 70 71 212 -4
6 *Nik Gatmaytan DePaul 74 73 66 213 -3

Bryce Haney Wright State 71 73 69 213 -3
8 Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 72 72 70 214 -2

Mikkel Mathieson Wright State 69 67 78 214 -2
Michael Cascino Butler 73 72 69 214 -2

11 Callahan Elzey Purdue Fort Wayne 72 70 73 215 -1
Patrick Allgeier Butler 71 75 69 215 -1
Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 73 71 71 215 -1

14 Tyler Anderson Loyola-Chicago 71 72 73 216 E
Jackson Davis North Dakota 69 73 74 216 E

16 Zack Tenerowicz Detroit Mercy 72 74 71 217 +1
Noah Kolar DePaul 75 71 71 217 +1
Lucas Johnson North Dakota State 75 72 70 217 +1

19 Nate Deziel North Dakota State 73 76 69 218 +2
Pierre Viallaneix Western Carolina 73 76 69 218 +2
Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 72 77 69 218 +2
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PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



Crusader Collegiate
Dates: Sep 16-17, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6908

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Van Holmgren North Dakota State 70 71 66 207 -9
2 Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 72 70 69 211 -5

Charlie Toman Valparaiso 71 69 71 211 -5
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 72 70 69 211 -5

5 Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 71 70 71 212 -4
6 *Nik Gatmaytan DePaul 74 73 66 213 -3

Bryce Haney Wright State 71 73 69 213 -3
8 Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 72 72 70 214 -2

Mikkel Mathieson Wright State 69 67 78 214 -2
Michael Cascino Butler 73 72 69 214 -2

11 Callahan Elzey Purdue Fort Wayne 72 70 73 215 -1
Patrick Allgeier Butler 71 75 69 215 -1
Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 73 71 71 215 -1

14 Tyler Anderson Loyola-Chicago 71 72 73 216 E
Jackson Davis North Dakota 69 73 74 216 E

16 Zack Tenerowicz Detroit Mercy 72 74 71 217 +1
Noah Kolar DePaul 75 71 71 217 +1
Lucas Johnson North Dakota State 75 72 70 217 +1

19 Nate Deziel North Dakota State 73 76 69 218 +2
Pierre Viallaneix Western Carolina 73 76 69 218 +2
Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 72 77 69 218 +2

22 Scott Sparks Detroit Mercy 77 73 69 219 +3
Tyler Goecke Wright State 72 73 74 219 +3
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 71 76 72 219 +3

25 Stephen Sul DePaul 73 77 70 220 +4
*Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 76 71 73 220 +4
*Kasey Lilly Purdue Fort Wayne 73 71 76 220 +4
Campbell Wolf DePaul 71 72 77 220 +4
George Kneiser Green Bay 75 73 72 220 +4

30 Jalen Hodges Bradley 75 73 73 221 +5
Michael Tanaka Butler 78 75 68 221 +5
Nathan Cunningham IUPUI 75 73 73 221 +5
Brock Winter North Dakota State 76 75 70 221 +5
Cameron Karney Western Illinois 78 71 72 221 +5

35 Luke Wells Butler 75 75 72 222 +6
Eric Brinker Purdue Fort Wayne 79 69 74 222 +6
*Michael Denner Butler 77 71 74 222 +6
Burke Pitz Purdue Fort Wayne 70 75 77 222 +6

39 Cole Corder Wright State 74 75 74 223 +7
Jack Juskow Valparaiso 77 73 73 223 +7
*Zach Walsh Loyola-Chicago 74 78 71 223 +7

42 Matthew Baxter IUPUI 71 78 75 224 +8
*Devin Trusty IUPUI 78 74 72 224 +8
*Nate Arnold Wright State 77 71 76 224 +8

45 Patrick Traynor North Dakota 75 78 72 225 +9
Tyler Bussert Western Carolina 77 74 74 225 +9

47 Drew Alexander Valparaiso 78 70 78 226 +10
Raymond Sullivan Butler 77 71 78 226 +10

49 Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 72 80 75 227 +11
Max Palmer Robert Morris 73 81 73 227 +11

51 Tumi Kuld Western Carolina 79 78 71 228 +12
Ben Gilles Green Bay 77 78 73 228 +12
Chase Miller Robert Morris 74 80 74 228 +12
Ryan Riihinen North Dakota 78 73 77 228 +12
Anthony Occhiuto Detroit Mercy 77 83 68 228 +12
Perry Chong DePaul 76 81 71 228 +12
Magnus Pedersen Western Carolina 79 78 71 228 +12

58 Grant Boyson DePaul 73 78 78 229 +13
Parker Deakyne Purdue Fort Wayne 76 73 80 229 +13

60 *Ross Lazar Valparaiso 75 80 75 230 +14
Alex Ciaramitaro Bradley 79 76 75 230 +14

62 Kyle Miller IUPUI 76 79 76 231 +15
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Joe Burke Western Illinois 81 72 78 231 +15
64 Brady Sarauer Green Bay 75 79 78 232 +16

*Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 79 76 77 232 +16
66 *Wyatt Spier Western Illinois 79 81 73 233 +17
67 Quinton Metz Western Carolina 78 78 78 234 +18

Austin Schnell Green Bay 79 80 75 234 +18
Max Pasher Green Bay 75 80 79 234 +18
Josh Kirkham Bradley 80 77 77 234 +18
Parker Johnson Robert Morris 82 77 75 234 +18

72 Ryan Magee Loyola-Chicago 79 79 77 235 +19
*Zach Caudill Western Carolina 81 76 78 235 +19
Parker Govern Western Illinois 79 79 77 235 +19

75 *Brett Seward Valparaiso 77 80 79 236 +20
Johnny Hsu IUPUI 76 88 72 236 +20

77 Enrico Rissi Miozzo IUPUI 86 72 79 237 +21
Brendan O'Rourke Detroit Mercy 80 82 75 237 +21

79 Cole Chase Robert Morris 74 81 83 238 +22
80 Cody White Purdue Fort Wayne 83 75 82 240 +24

*Patrick Sicula Green Bay 86 75 79 240 +24
John Stillman Bradley 85 82 73 240 +24
*Logan Hess Robert Morris 77 86 77 240 +24

84 Jackson Ward North Dakota 84 82 75 241 +25
Kolby Chupp Western Illinois 82 78 81 241 +25

86 James Hill Detroit Mercy 83 83 80 246 +30
87 Cole Johnson North Dakota 77 80 90 247 +31
88 Kyle Grube Robert Morris 77 WD 71 239 +23
88 Nick Armbrust Bradley 88 77 87 252 +36



Crusader Collegiate
Dates: Sep 16-17, 2019

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Eric Brinker
Purdue Fort
Wayne 2.75 -1

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 3.00 E

Bryce Haney Wright State 2.75 -1

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 2.75 -1

Luke Wells Butler 3.00 E
Campbell Wolf DePaul 3.25 +1
Noah Kolar DePaul 3.25 +1
Grant Boyson DePaul 3.00 E

Callahan Elzey
Purdue Fort
Wayne 3.00 E

Jack Juskow Valparaiso 3.25 +1
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 3.25 +1
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 3.00 E
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 3.00 E
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 3.25 +1
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Eric Brinker
Purdue Fort
Wayne 4.30 +3

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 4.20 +2

Bryce Haney Wright State 3.80 -2

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 3.70 -3

Luke Wells Butler 4.10 +1
Campbell Wolf DePaul 4.30 +3
Noah Kolar DePaul 4.00 E
Grant Boyson DePaul 4.60 +6

Callahan Elzey
Purdue Fort
Wayne 4.20 +2

Jack Juskow Valparaiso 4.00 E
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 4.00 E
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 3.80 -2
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 4.30 +3
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 4.20 +2
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 4.20 +2

PAR 5 SCORING

Eric Brinker
Purdue Fort
Wayne 5.00 E

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 3.75 -5

Bryce Haney Wright State 5.00 E

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 4.50 -2

Luke Wells Butler 4.75 -1
Campbell Wolf DePaul 5.25 +1
Noah Kolar DePaul 4.50 -2
Grant Boyson DePaul 5.00 E

Callahan Elzey
Purdue Fort
Wayne 4.75 -1

Jack Juskow Valparaiso 5.00 E
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 4.50 -2
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 4.75 -1
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 4.25 -3
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 5.75 +3
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 5.25 +1

EAGLES

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 1

Charlie Toman Valparaiso 1
Patrick Allgeier Butler 1
Michael Tanaka Butler 1
Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 1

BIRDIES

Eric Brinker
Purdue Fort
Wayne 1

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 5

Bryce Haney Wright State 4

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 6

Luke Wells Butler 2
Campbell Wolf DePaul 1
Noah Kolar DePaul 3

Callahan Elzey
Purdue Fort
Wayne 3

Jack Juskow Valparaiso 2
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 4
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 5
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 3
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 1
Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 4
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 1

PARS

Eric Brinker
Purdue Fort
Wayne 15

Andrew Israelson
North Dakota
State 8

Bryce Haney Wright State 13

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 12

Luke Wells Butler 14
Campbell Wolf DePaul 12
Noah Kolar DePaul 13
Grant Boyson DePaul 12

Callahan Elzey
Purdue Fort
Wayne 13

Jack Juskow Valparaiso 13
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 8
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 11
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 12
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 11
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 13



Crusader Collegiate
Dates: Sep 16-17, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Sand Creek CC Creek.Marsh

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 503 0.00 5 503 1
2 4 380 0.00 4 380 2
3 4 317 0.00 4 317 3
4 3 193 0.00 3 193 4
5 4 438 0.00 4 438 5
6 5 543 0.00 5 543 6
7 3 177 0.00 3 177 7
8 4 405 0.00 4 405 8
9 4 435 0.00 4 435 9
10 5 535 0.00 5 535 10
11 3 160 0.00 3 160 11
12 4 406 0.00 4 406 12
13 4 405 0.00 4 405 13
14 4 412 0.00 4 412 14
15 5 576 0.00 5 576 15
16 4 408 0.00 4 408 16
17 3 180 0.00 3 180 17
18 4 435 0.00 4 435 18

Round 2 - Sand Creek CC Creek.Marsh

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 503 7 35 42 4 1 1 4.53 5 503 1
2 4 380 12 66 8 3 4.02 4 380 2
3 4 354 11 54 16 8 2 4.28 4 354 3
4 3 166 8 50 27 4 3.30 3 166 4
5 4 438 6 39 41 3 1 4.47 4 438 5
6 5 543 19 48 17 5 5.09 5 543 6
7 3 177 2 54 30 3 3.38 3 177 7
8 4 430 4 46 32 7 2 4.51 4 430 8
9 4 435 14 50 20 5 4.18 4 435 9
10 5 535 3 26 48 12 4.78 5 535 10
11 3 190 5 58 18 8 3.33 3 190 11
12 4 430 4 50 21 14 1 4.52 4 430 12
13 4 405 10 52 24 3 4.22 4 405 13
14 4 412 16 52 17 4 1 4.11 4 412 14
15 5 576 2 36 40 7 4 1 4.73 5 576 15
16 4 408 6 51 20 12 6 4.49 4 408 16
17 3 180 10 45 30 4 3.31 3 180 17
18 4 435 6 49 21 13 2 4.51 4 435 18
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Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Sand Creek CC Creek.Marsh

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 503 2 30 47 9 1 4.74 5 503 1
2 4 380 13 58 16 2 1 4.09 4 380 2
3 4 354 20 46 18 5 4.09 4 354 3
4 3 166 1 11 49 23 5 3.22 3 166 4
5 4 438 6 45 29 9 2 4.49 4 438 5
6 5 543 1 30 45 10 3 4.82 5 543 6
7 3 177 7 49 28 5 2 3.37 3 177 7
8 4 430 6 50 30 3 4.34 4 430 8
9 4 435 7 55 19 8 1 4.34 4 435 9
10 5 535 1 17 57 12 2 4.97 5 535 10
11 3 190 11 48 22 8 1 3.31 3 190 11
12 4 430 7 43 30 9 3 4.54 4 430 12
13 4 405 1 12 51 17 8 1 4.22 4 405 13
14 4 412 7 51 26 5 4.33 4 412 14
15 5 576 1 38 36 12 2 1 4.74 5 576 15
16 4 408 6 49 29 5 4.37 4 408 16
17 3 180 9 45 34 1 3.30 3 180 17
18 4 435 4 42 28 15 4 4.73 4 435 18


